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10.9

12
12,10

13.5
13.10

Inspiration of Scripture
. April 1965

Sir Walter Scott and the Bible

Roy Smith's Kaow Your Bible Series

man who compared OT to an ice box and NT to an electric refrigerator
2 Tim. 3:16-17

2 Pet. 1

Mat, 5:18

Luke 24

Isa. 3:18 and tire rationg
source criticism and Gen, 1 and 2
Life Mag. and creation story

Names of God and source criticism

alleged two creation stories
alleged contradiction in creation story

evolution

genus, species
botonist for rose company and cross-breeding

complexity of the amoeba
Abrsham and horses

horses in Egypt
Abraham's cattle -

camels in Egypt

names of persons who began higher critical movement
quesiton re life on other palnets

Peet's book on Egypt

question re languages used in OT(McI)
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